ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
5/1/2022 RMP22-003442 CTHSE TRAFFIC STOP
5/1/2022 RMP22-003443 4845 ALEXANDRA CT SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/1/2022 RMP22-003444 4904 ALGONQUIN PKWY  LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022 RMP22-003445 3606 FREMONT ST DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/1/2022 RMP22-003446 APPROX LOC: 723 W TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
5/1/2022 RMP22-003447 2500 ALG TRAFFIC STOP
5/1/2022 3995 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022 2510 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022 2304 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022 RMP22-003448 990 W ALGONQUIN RD TRAFFIC STOP
5/1/2022 RMP22-003449 3335 KIRCHOFF RD OUTSIDE RINGER OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/1/2022 RMP22-003450 2400 GOLF RD SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022 RMP22-003451 1600 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022 RMP22-003452 APPROX LOC: 2604 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
5/1/2022 RMP22-003453 3135 TOWN SQUARE DR  LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022 RMP22-003454 APPROX LOC: W TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
5/1/2022 RMP22-003455 4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY  PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
5/1/2022 RMP22-003456 441 W ALGONQUIN RD TRAFFIC STOP
5/1/2022 RMP22-003457 2167 ADAMS ST PUBLIC SERVICE
5/1/2022 RMP22-003458 3503 THRUSH LN ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022 APPROX LOC:2300 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
MALLORY CT
5/1/2022 1460 GOLF RD AMBULANCE CALL
5/1/2022 1460 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

5/2/2022 7:24:00 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

5/1/2022

5/1/2022
5/1/2022
5/1/2022
5/1/2022
5/1/2022
5/1/2022

5/1/2022
5/1/2022
5/1/2022

5/1/2022
5/1/2022

5/1/2022
5/1/2022

5/1/2022
5/1/2022

5/1/2022
5/1/2022
5/1/2022
5/1/2022

5/1/2022
5/1/2022
5/1/2022

RMP22-003459
RMP22-003460
RMP22-003461

RMP22-003462

RMP22-003463
RMP22-003464
RMP22-003465

RMP22-003466

RMP22-003467

RMP22-003468

RMP22-003469

RMP22-003470
RMP22-003471

RMP22-003472
RMP22-003473
RMP22-003474

5410 NEWPORT DR
2501 WILKE RD

122 VILLA CIRCLE DR
5153 NEW WILKE RD
4238 WILSON AVE
2202 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3224
CENTRAL RD

3200 CAMPBELL ST
5507 AZALEA CT

APPROX LOC: W EUCLID
AVE

CENTRAL RD / WREN LN
APPROX LOC:101
MAYBERRY CT

2202 ALGONQUIN RD
PLUM GROVE RD / OLD
PLUM GROVE RD

4209 OWL DR

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

2505 FREMONT ST

3615 KIRCHOFF RD
1951 ROHLWING RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

1301 MEIJER DR
1921 PLUM GROVE RD
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR

AMBULANCE CALL
IMPROPER SECURITY
PUBLIC SERVICE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 INFO
PREMISES CHECK

OUTSIDE RINGER
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
PUBLIC SERVICE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
LOUD MUSIC

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/2/2022 7:24:00 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

5/1/2022 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD

5/1/2022 RMP22-003475 1251 GOLF RD SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

5/2/2022 7:24:00 AM



