



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/1/2022	RMP22-003442	CTHSE	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/1/2022	RMP22-003443	4845 ALEXANDRA CT	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/1/2022	RMP22-003444	4904 ALGONQUIN PKWY	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003445	3606 FREMONT ST	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/1/2022	RMP22-003446	APPROX LOC: 723 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/1/2022	RMP22-003447	2500 ALG	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/1/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022		2304 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003448	990 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/1/2022	RMP22-003449	3335 KIRCHOFF RD	OUTSIDE RINGER	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/1/2022	RMP22-003450	2400 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003451	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003452	APPROX LOC: 2604 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/1/2022	RMP22-003453	3135 TOWN SQUARE DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003454	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/1/2022	RMP22-003455	4900 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
5/1/2022	RMP22-003456	441 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/1/2022	RMP22-003457	2167 ADAMS ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	
5/1/2022	RMP22-003458	3503 THRUSH LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022		APPROX LOC:2300 MALLORY CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022		1460 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/1/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/1/2022	RMP22-003459	5410 NEWPORT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003460	2501 WILKE RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003461	122 VILLA CIRCLE DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022		5153 NEW WILKE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/1/2022		4238 WILSON AVE	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022		2202 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003462	APPROX LOC: 3224 CENTRAL RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/1/2022	RMP22-003463	3200 CAMPBELL ST	OUTSIDE RINGER	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/1/2022	RMP22-003464	5507 AZALEA CT	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003465	APPROX LOC: W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
5/1/2022	RMP22-003466	CENTRAL RD / WREN LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/1/2022		APPROX LOC:101 MAYBERRY CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022		2202 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003467	PLUM GROVE RD / OLD PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/1/2022	RMP22-003468	4209 OWL DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003469	2505 FREMONT ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/1/2022		3615 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/1/2022	RMP22-003470	1951 ROHLWING RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003471	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003472	1301 MEIJER DR	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/1/2022	RMP22-003473	1921 PLUM GROVE RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003474	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/1/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/1/2022	RMP22-003475	1251 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA